NNNNNN_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L_L -U
o-n-nooN—nomoowovo-n-noom—no@m\‘o’m#wm—‘g

Pts
200
175
150
135
125
115
105
95
85
75
70
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52

Dos
28
18

2
10
42

25
44
21
47

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE DE SKI ALPIN

SLALOM

HOMMES/MEN
MASSIF ST-FRANCOIS

2007-10-01

Coureur

VINING Christian
ZYROMSKI Nicolas
CARR Graham

DORVAL Maxime
MORIN-PERRIN Yann
ALBERS Anthony
HUMPHRIES Kieran
ARNAUD Emmanuel
HENDRICK Olivier
TURMEL Jean

ST-JEAN Philippe

LEBEL Patrice

MACKAY Robert
CHARTIER Marc

DION Ouellet Xavier
MCNICOL James
SNOWSELL lan
VAILLANCOURT David
KRAKOFF Nicholas
SEGUIN Francois
CROSS Bentley

LAVOIE Pierre

WRIGHT Aaron
COMEAU Gilles
KALAMAR Jeffrey
BARRY James

BOILY Jocelyn
MOTTERSHEAD Craig
BRUGER Nicolas
FAIRFIELD Tyler

ROYAL Francis
DESLAURIERS Louis-Pier
LAURIN Jonathan
SHOROFSKY Matthew
BALTHAZARD Laurier
PROULX-GOULET Guillaume
STREVENS Jeffrey
THIBEAULT Jean-Phillipe
DUCHARME Patrick

VAN UYTFRANCK Vincent
PAQUIN Vincent

WONG Michael
SAWERS Chris
LAUZON-GAUTHIER Julien
LAVERS Andrew

manche 1
049.95
049.50
051.01
046.56
051.37
052.09
052.47
052.50
052.62
054.14
055.06
055.02
057.67
051.05
058.58
059.32
055.15
056.33
062.34
068.45
071.26
063.79
064.06
074.95
92,58
*DNF *
*DSQ *
*DNF *
*DNF *
*DNF *
*DSQ *
*DNF *
*DNF *
*DNF *
*DNF *
*DSQ*
*DNF *
*DSQ*
*DSQ*
*DNF *
*DSQ *
*DNF *
*DNF *
*DNF *
*DNF *

manche 2
047.98
049.49
049.70
055.39
051.00
051.66
051.56
051.83
054.85
053.62
053.72
054.41
055.40
062.06
055.35
055.56
062.77
064.22
061.20
056.53
057.86
065.44
071.87
062.01
60,93

total
097.93
098.99
100.71
101.95
102.37
#VALUE!
104.03
104.33
107.47
107.76
108.78
#VALUE!
113.07
113.11
#VALUE!
114.88
117.92
120.55
123.54
124.98
129.12
129.23
135.93
136.96
153,51



8 CORNEY Patrick * DNF *
1 FOK Patrick * DNF *



